
London Aquatics Centre

14 November 2025 ~ 17 November 2025

London Legacy Open

Detailed Results

Stratford

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - 1m

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 53.30 53.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 110.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 52.50 162.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 221.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 67.20 288.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 68.20 356.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Isak Borslien (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 2

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 62.00 114.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 172.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 219.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 277.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 60.80 338.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving 3

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 49.60 105.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 165.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 210.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 57.00 267.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 316.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Noah Penman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

105B 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 65.10 123.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 64.50 188.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 224.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 44.85 268.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 314.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 57.20 57.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 45.50 102.70  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 152.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 195.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 66.00 261.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 51.15 313.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 131 22:22,  18 November 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - 1m

Max Otto (2007) -- Berliner TSC 6

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 55.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 39.00 94.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 48.00 142.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 190.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 57.00 247.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 60.80 308.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Folke Barenius (2006) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 7

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 44.95 44.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 101.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 59.20 161.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 51.75 212.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 31.50 244.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 57.00 301.40  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Jonathan Gisbert Schauer (2005) -- SV Halle 8

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 55.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 60.00 115.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 37.50 153.30 2Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 202.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 43.50 246.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 44.80 291.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving 9

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 37.50 88.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 131.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 54.60 186.00  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 46.00 232.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 43.50 275.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Lachlan Stark (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 40.30 40.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 51.75 92.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.5   11.5 34.50 126.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 54.60 181.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 226.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 37.20 263.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 46.80 88.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 48.05 136.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 29.90 166.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 48.00 214.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 261.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - 1m

Devon O`Dell (2006) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 12

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 34.80 34.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 81.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 120.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 37.95 158.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 45.00 203.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 40.00 243.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Josche Junius (2006) -- Berliner TSC 13

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 38.75 38.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 83.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 2.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.0   6.0 19.20 102.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 37.95 140.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 54.00 194.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 243.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Shane McConnell (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 14

105B 1 2.6 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   8.5 22.10 22.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 49.50 71.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 51.15 122.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 160.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 160.70 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 207.50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Logan Soutar (2005) -- Sandwell Diving Club 15

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   7.5 23.25 68.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 115.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 159.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 159.35 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 41.60 200.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - 3m, Preliminary

Isak Borslien (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 1

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 61.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 69.75 131.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 179.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 77.00 256.25  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 76.50 332.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 62.90 395.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Jonathan Gisbert Schauer (2005) -- SV Halle 2

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 61.20 61.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 73.50 134.70  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

307C 3 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 73.50 208.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 67.50 275.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   8.0 30.40 306.10  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 68.00 374.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - 3m, Preliminary

Luis Carlo Ávila Sánchez (2005) -- Berliner TSC 3

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 57.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 108.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 61.50 169.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 66.30 235.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 58.90 294.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 77.00 371.70  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Lachlan Stark (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 64.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 60.00 124.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 67.50 192.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 235.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 300.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 60.00 360.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 56.40 56.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 63.00 119.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 40.25 159.65  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 54.40 214.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 272.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 72.85 345.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Folke Barenius (2006) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 6

405B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 43.50 43.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 46.50 90.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 57.00 147.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 49.00 196.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 60.00 256.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5154B 3 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 85.00 341.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Noah Penman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5   24.5 51.45 51.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 38.95 90.40  Reverse Dive

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 150.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 57.35 207.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 266.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 64.50 330.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 58.05 58.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 67.50 125.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 179.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 45.00 224.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 52.70 277.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 51.15 328.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - 3m, Preliminary

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 51.00 51.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 111.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 69.75 180.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0   18.5 64.75 245.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 37.40 282.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5172B 3 3.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 42.55 325.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving 10

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 60.00 60.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 125.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 54.40 179.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 43.50 223.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.5   8.5 29.75 252.75  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.5 49.30 302.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 99.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 60.45 159.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 42.00 201.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 237.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 294.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Max Otto (2007) -- Berliner TSC 12

407C 3 3.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 47.60 47.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   6.5 22.75 70.35  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 125.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 54.25 180.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 61.20 241.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

109C 3 3.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 39.90 281.20  Forward 4½ Somersaults

Logan Soutar (2005) -- Sandwell Diving Club 13

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5   7.5 23.25 70.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 54.00 124.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 35.00 159.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 209.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 52.50 261.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Josche Junius (2006) -- Berliner TSC 14

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 63.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   8.5 26.35 89.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 46.50 135.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5154B 3 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 40.80 176.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 217.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 37.50 254.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - 3m, Preliminary

Tom Casey (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 15

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 72.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 114.45  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 162.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 205.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 248.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Devon O`Dell (2006) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 16

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5   11.0 29.70 76.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 0.5 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.5   3.5 9.80 86.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.5 40.50 126.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 51.80 178.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 229.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 17

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 52.50 52.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 60.00 112.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 2.0 3.0   8.5 25.50 138.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 28.50 166.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 166.50 1Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

107B 3 3.1 3.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 31.00 197.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - 3m, Final

Noah Penman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 48.30 48.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 86.30  Reverse Dive

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 149.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 68.20 217.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 285.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 67.50 352.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 97.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 54.25 151.45  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 68.00 219.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 61.50 280.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 68.20 349.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 48.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 111.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 67.50 179.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 237.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 61.20 298.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 44.95 343.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - 3m, Final

Lachlan Stark (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 60.00 60.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 43.50 103.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 166.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 215.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 280.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 330.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Isak Borslien (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 5

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 67.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 63.55 131.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 182.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5   8.0 28.00 210.05  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 59.50 269.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

407C 3 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 52.70 322.25  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Jonathan Gisbert Schauer (2005) -- SV Halle 6

407C 3 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 40.80 40.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 73.50 114.30  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

307C 3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 42.00 156.30  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 57.00 213.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

109C 3 3.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 45.60 258.90  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 59.50 318.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Luis Carlo Ávila Sánchez (2005) -- Berliner TSC 7

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.0 63.00 63.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 40.50 103.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   11.0 33.00 136.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 54.40 190.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 62.00 252.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.5 43.75 296.65 2Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Folke Barenius (2006) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 8

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 52.50 52.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 66.65 119.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 173.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 47.25 220.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 220.40 1Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 56.10 276.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - Platform, Preliminary

Luis Carlo Ávila Sánchez (2005) -- Berliner TSC 1

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 62.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5   20.0 64.00 126.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 74.80 201.20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 70.20 271.40  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 72.15 343.55  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 75.60 419.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - Platform, Preliminary

Isak Borslien (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 2

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 64.50 64.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 56.00 120.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 52.80 173.30  Back 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   22.5 63.00 236.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 303.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 80.00 383.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Shane McConnell (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 60.80 60.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 53.20 114.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 7.5 2.8 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 158.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 67.50 226.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 60.80 287.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   19.0 60.80 347.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving 4

307C 10 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 57.80 57.80  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

624B 5 2.9 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 42.05 99.85  Armstand Back Double Somersault

405B 7.5 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 69.00 168.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 5 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 60.80 229.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 64.80 294.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

107C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 347.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 68.80 68.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 45.90 114.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 37.95 152.65  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

205B 5 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 219.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

107C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 263.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 75.60 338.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Noah Penman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 42.75 42.75  Armstand Somersault

5235D 5 2.9 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 59.45 102.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 160.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

107C 7.5 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 194.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5   23.0 48.30 242.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 66.65 309.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - Platform, Final

Isak Borslien (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 1

107B 10 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.5 49.50 49.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 68.80 118.30  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 66.00 184.30  Back 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 63.00 247.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 65.60 312.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 75.20 388.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Open - Platform, Final

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 80.00 80.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 52.70 132.70  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 37.95 170.65  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

205B 5 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 52.80 223.45  Back Two Half Somersaults

107C 7.5 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 276.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 77.40 354.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Shane McConnell (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 67.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 67.20 134.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 46.20 180.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 236.10  Back Two Half Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 65.60 301.70  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 49.60 351.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Luis Carlo Ávila Sánchez (2005) -- Berliner TSC 4

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 65.60 65.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 68.80 134.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 39.10 173.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 7.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 63.00 236.50  Back 3½ Somersaults

109C 10 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 38.85 275.35  Forward 4½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.0 64.80 340.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving 5

307C 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 66.30 66.30  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

624B 5 2.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 31.90 98.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault

405B 7.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 54.00 152.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 5 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 56.00 208.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 50.40 258.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

107C 7.5 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 60.20 318.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Noah Penman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 41.80  Armstand Somersault

5235D 5 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 53.65 95.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 67.50 162.95  Back Two Half Somersaults

107C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 209.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 242.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 54.25 297.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Open - 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Evan Kerim (2009)  -- Team USA 
Mason Mankey (2007)  -- Team USA 

1

103B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   7.0 34.0 40.80 40.806.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  

201B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   6.5 31.5 37.80 78.606.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  

107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.5   6.5 33.0 61.38 139.986.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  

405B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0   7.0 35.5 63.90 203.886.5 7.5 6.0 7.5  

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   5.5 29.5 49.56 253.445.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   8.0 40.0 72.00 325.448.0 7.5 8.0 8.5  



Open - 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Connor Lano (2007)  -- Southend Diving 
Todd Geggus (2007)  -- Southend Diving 

2

201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   6.5 35.5 42.60 42.607.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   7.5 39.0 46.80 89.407.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   6.5 37.0 66.60 156.007.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   6.5 35.0 65.10 221.107.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  

5154B 3 3.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   4.0 20.5 41.82 262.924.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 7.5 8.0   7.0 33.0 59.40 322.326.0 8.0 6.5 7.0  

Eino Pylvänäinen (2010)  -- Tiirat Diving Club 
Veikka Kauppinen (2009)  -- Tiirat Diving Club 

3

401B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   6.0 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   7.0 36.0 43.20 84.007.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   6.5 33.0 53.46 137.466.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   6.5 33.5 56.28 193.747.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0   7.0 33.5 56.28 250.027.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   5.5 27.0 45.36 295.384.5 4.5 6.0 5.5  

Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010)  -- Germany 
Arthur Fleck (2010)  -- Germany 

4

103B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   8.0 37.5 45.00 45.008.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  

201B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   8.0 37.0 44.40 89.407.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   6.0 26.5 47.70 137.105.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  

305B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   6.0 32.0 57.60 194.705.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   4.5 29.0 46.98 241.685.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 7.5 3.0 4.0   5.5 25.5 45.90 287.585.0 5.0 5.5 4.5  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Open - Platform Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ben Cutmore (2003)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club 
Euan McCabe (2005)  -- Plymouth Diving 

1

401B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   8.0 39.5 47.40 47.407.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  

201B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   8.0 38.5 46.20 93.608.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  

307C 10 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   6.5 31.0 63.24 156.846.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  

205B 5 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   5.0 29.5 56.64 213.485.5 5.0 6.5 6.0  

107C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   6.0 30.5 51.24 264.726.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

5255B 10 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   6.5 34.0 73.44 338.168.0 7.0 6.0 7.5  

Noah Horwitz (2007)  -- Team USA 
Leyton Dean (2009)  -- Team USA 

2

103B 10 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0   6.5 34.0 40.80 40.805.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  

201B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   5.5 29.5 35.40 76.206.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   6.0 34.0 65.28 141.487.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  

407C 10 3.2 3.5 2.5 6.0 5.5   4.5 24.5 47.04 188.525.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  

305C 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 7.5 6.5   5.0 29.0 48.72 237.245.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 3.5 4.0   5.0 28.0 50.40 287.646.5 6.0 5.5 4.5  

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 62.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 39.10 101.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 147.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 46.20 193.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 238.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 290.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 39.00 329.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 48.05 377.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 425.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 63.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 99.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 132.15  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 38.50 170.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 220.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 49.45 269.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 4.0 6.0 3.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 305.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 356.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 405.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evan Kerim (2009) -- Team USA 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 64.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 94.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 4.5   16.0 27.20 121.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 45.10 166.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 50.70 217.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 48.05 265.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 51.00 316.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 350.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 49.40 400.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 4

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 66.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 97.90  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 127.65  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 45.00 172.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 215.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 41.60 256.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 52.50 309.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 37.20 346.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 397.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 64.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 90.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 124.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 163.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 39.10 202.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 250.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 47.50 298.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 349.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 46.80 395.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mason Mankey (2007) -- Team USA 6

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 37.40 71.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 105.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 140.35  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 50.00 190.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 52.50 242.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 52.50 295.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 36.80 332.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 1 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0   9.5 28.50 360.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 32.55 393.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Veikka Kauppinen (2009) -- Tiirat Diving Club 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 60.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 93.45  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 124.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 169.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 213.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 39.10 252.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0   10.0 30.00 282.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 332.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 49.40 381.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Finn McFarlane (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 8

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 59.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 88.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 118.95  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 43.75 162.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 211.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 257.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 34.50 291.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 330.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 37.70 368.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Nicolas Bondy (2007) -- Dive Ontario 9

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 59.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 89.90  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 121.40  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 156.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 204.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 51.15 255.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 26.45 282.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 317.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 33.80 350.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Anton Pinkowski (2009) -- SV Halle 10

401A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 24.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 60.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 89.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 115.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 158.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 204.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 251.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 293.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 341.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 341.00 1Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Melker Tiger (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 11

401A 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 20.70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 54.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 79.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 108.40  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 143.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5335D 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 40.50 184.10  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 37.95 222.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 262.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 300.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 39.00 339.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Rhett Smerklo (2008) -- Team USA 12

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 56.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 83.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 110.25  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 151.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 39.00 190.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 37.95 228.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 24.00 252.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 294.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 337.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Jacob Mannarino (2009) -- Team USA 13

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 58.05  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 95.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 120.60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 152.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 37.70 190.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 34.50 224.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 34.50 259.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 299.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 36.40 336.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Micha Lauper (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 14

401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 65.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 87.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 117.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 148.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 39.60 188.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 232.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 263.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 21.00 284.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 36.25 320.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 49.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 75.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 103.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 145.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 44.20 189.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 220.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 256.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 22.05 278.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 319.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adam Tearle (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 16

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 54.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 84.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 116.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 155.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 48.05 203.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 22.80 226.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 274.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 34.50 309.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 0.0 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5   1.5 3.90 313.10  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Ben Morrice (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 17

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 60.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 83.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 110.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 17.60 128.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 170.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 31.05 201.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 228.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 44.20 272.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 308.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Pietro Rigatti (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 57.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 83.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 109.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 149.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 197.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 237.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.5 35.65 273.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5   3.0 7.20 280.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 25.00 305.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Filip Forsgren (2009) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 19

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 61.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 31.45 93.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 124.75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   8.5 18.70 143.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 181.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 220.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 21.85 242.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 271.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 31.25 302.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Linus Olsson (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 20

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 63.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 88.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 114.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   17.0 37.40 151.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 191.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 212.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 238.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 24.70 263.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 39.00 302.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Hannes Eberspächer (2007) -- Germany 21

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 59.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 91.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 130.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 164.40  Inward Dive

405C 1 3.1 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   7.5 23.25 187.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.0 27.00 214.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 28.50 243.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 23.00 266.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 23.40 289.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Douglas Ramme (2009) -- SK Neptun 22

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 52.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 77.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 102.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 132.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 159.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 33.35 193.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 26.25 219.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 253.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 280.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Evan Kerim (2009) -- Team USA 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 80.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 36.00 116.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 160.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 204.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 66.65 271.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 331.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 46.50 377.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 430.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 48.00 478.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Anton Pinkowski (2009) -- SV Halle 2

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 73.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 36.90 110.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 145.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 188.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 55.35 243.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 301.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 60.20 361.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 410.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 473.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 3

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 73.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 115.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 43.70 159.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 48.30 207.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 255.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 311.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 43.40 354.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 49.50 404.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 464.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Melker Tiger (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 4

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 78.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 113.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 145.95  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 180.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 49.50 230.10  Back Two Half Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.5 68.25 298.35  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 345.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 49.30 394.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 460.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 84.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 124.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 152.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 191.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 51.80 242.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 300.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 349.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 51.15 400.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 459.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Horwitz (2007) -- Team USA 6

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 54.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 36.00 90.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 128.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 170.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 63.55 233.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 287.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 342.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 396.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 455.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 81.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 41.40 123.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 163.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 48.30 211.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 61.50 273.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 63.00 336.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 31.00 367.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 34.00 401.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 36.00 437.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jacob Mannarino (2009) -- Team USA 8

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.0 36.10 64.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 97.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 132.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 170.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 54.25 224.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 273.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 327.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 371.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 428.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Veikka Kauppinen (2009) -- Tiirat Diving Club 9

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 67.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 107.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 148.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 48.30 197.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 233.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 40.50 274.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 45.00 319.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 370.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 51.00 421.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 39.60 72.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 113.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 157.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 199.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 254.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 49.60 304.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0   3.0 9.00 313.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 368.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 48.00 416.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Erik Camilo Amezquita Schmidtke (2008) -- Germany 11

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 72.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 107.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 144.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 185.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.0 16.80 202.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 49.95 252.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 34.50 286.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 46.50 333.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 58.50 391.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hannes Eberspächer (2007) -- Germany 12

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 68.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 101.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 144.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 189.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 43.50 232.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 41.85 274.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 34.50 308.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 48.00 356.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5   9.5 33.25 390.15  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Mason Mankey (2007) -- Team USA 13

201B 3 1.8 8.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 6.5   22.5 42.75 76.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   20.5 43.05 120.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 156.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 203.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 266.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 41.85 307.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.5 35.70 343.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3.0 2.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 0.5   4.0 12.00 355.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 31.50 387.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Adam Tearle (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 68.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 100.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 140.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 181.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 60.00 241.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 35.00 276.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 310.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 40.50 350.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 28.50 379.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 19 / 131 22:22,  18 November 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Finn McFarlane (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 15

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 71.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 106.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 138.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 172.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 225.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 250.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 294.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 49.00 343.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 379.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 16

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 58.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 93.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 130.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 165.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 212.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 257.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 296.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 329.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 40.00 369.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Simeon Greig (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 17

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 39.60 73.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 106.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 33.60 140.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 181.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 223.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 269.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 51.00 320.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 30.00 350.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 1.5 1.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   6.0 18.00 368.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jed Brown (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 71.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 36.90 108.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.0 39.90 148.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 189.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 233.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 23.80 257.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0   7.0 19.60 277.10  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 319.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 364.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 19

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 58.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 88.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 120.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 154.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 196.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 224.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 40.50 265.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 316.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 363.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Rhett Smerklo (2008) -- Team USA 20

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 29.70 53.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 80.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 106.20  Inward Dive

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 152.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 194.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 45.00 239.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 287.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 48.60 335.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 25.50 361.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nicolas Bondy (2007) -- Dive Ontario 21

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 30.60 57.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 87.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 127.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 161.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 212.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 45.00 257.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 26.60 283.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 320.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5351B 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 360.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ben Morrice (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 22

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 63.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 94.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 128.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 167.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 3 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 32.20 199.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 51.30 251.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 301.45  Back Two Half Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 330.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   8.0 24.00 354.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Pietro Rigatti (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 23

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 64.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 94.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 114.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 153.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 32.40 185.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 224.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 269.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 308.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 344.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Linus Olsson (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 24

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 67.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 29.45 96.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 137.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 177.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 213.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 243.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.0   3.5 9.80 252.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 46.25 299.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 340.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 25

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 66.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 90.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 119.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 156.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 205.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 25.20 230.35  Back Two Half Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 32.20 262.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 26.60 289.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 335.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Filip Forsgren (2009) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 26

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 74.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 98.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 128.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 150.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 190.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   7.0 19.60 210.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 267.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 293.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 1.5 3.0   8.5 23.80 316.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Micha Lauper (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 27

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 62.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 95.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 127.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 164.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 192.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 21.00 213.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 259.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   7.0 19.60 279.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 313.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Douglas Ramme (2009) -- SK Neptun 28

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 52.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 81.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 102.30  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 129.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 165.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 198.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 227.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 23.10 250.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 286.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Final

Evan Kerim (2009) -- Team USA 1

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 74.40 278.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   22.0 66.00 344.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 403.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 54.60 457.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 66.00 523.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Anton Pinkowski (2009) -- SV Halle 2

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 52.65 241.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 58.80 300.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 353.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 61.60 414.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 477.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Noah Horwitz (2007) -- Team USA 3

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 65.10 235.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 58.05 293.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 51.80 344.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 51.80 396.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 66.00 462.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m, Final

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

205B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 33.00 224.10  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 268.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 67.50 336.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 66.65 403.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 451.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

205B 3 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 42.00 253.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 42.00 295.55 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 58.90 354.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   9.0 30.60 385.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 448.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 6

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 263.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 39.00 302.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 48.05 350.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.5 37.50 387.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 55.50 443.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Melker Tiger (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 7

205B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 61.50 242.10  Back Two Half Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 42.00 284.10  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 331.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 45.90 377.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 57.35 434.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Jacob Mannarino (2009) -- Team USA 8

107B 3 3.1 4.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 48.05 218.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 271.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 327.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 47.25 374.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 55.50 430.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Noah Horwitz (2007) -- Team USA 1

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 64.80  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 103.75  Armstand Somersault

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 137.95  Reverse Dive

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 65.60 203.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 72.00 275.55  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 64.35 339.90  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 76.80 416.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 39.00 455.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 43.20 85.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 44.65 129.85  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 165.85  Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 51.00 216.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 52.80 269.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 63.80 333.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 387.45  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 53.65 441.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Armstand Somersault

201C 7.5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 72.60  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 115.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 43.00 158.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 207.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 255.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 60.20 315.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 56.55 371.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 51.25 423.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannes Eberspächer (2007) -- Germany 4

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 42.00 68.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 106.40  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 42.75 149.15  Armstand Somersault

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 48.00 197.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 55.50 252.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 36.30 288.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 57.60 346.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 59.20 405.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

103B 10 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 73.50  Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 115.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 43.00 158.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 43.20 201.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 239.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 57.40 296.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 333.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 53.65 386.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 25 / 131 22:22,  18 November 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Tim Kungel (2007) -- Berliner TSC 6

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 61.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 89.10  Back Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 127.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.5 49.60 176.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 43.50 220.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 40.00 260.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0   20.5 65.60 325.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 384.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Erik Camilo Amezquita Schmidtke (2008) -- Germany 7

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 44.00 79.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 38.95 118.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 47.00 165.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

407C 10 3.2 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 36.80 201.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 37.50 239.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 54.40 293.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 54.40 348.25  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5   8.0 26.40 374.65  Back 3½ Somersaults

Rhett Smerklo (2008) -- Team USA 8

103B 10 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 42.00 74.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 112.80  Armstand Somersault

303C 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 147.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 35.20 182.65  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 60.80 243.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 46.50 289.95  Back Two Half Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 337.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   11.0 35.20 373.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jed Brown (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

403B 10 2.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 40.00 40.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 41.40 81.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 117.50  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 39.90 157.40  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 201.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 46.50 248.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 288.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.0 25.20 314.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 58.80 372.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Leyton Dean (2009) -- Team USA 10

103B 10 1.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 78.75  Armstand Somersault

201B 10 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 111.15  Back Dive

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 151.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 49.60 200.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 32.00 232.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 267.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 42.00 309.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 59.20 368.95  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 65.75  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 44.00 109.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 146.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 54.40 200.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0   10.5 29.40 230.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 46.20 276.50  Back 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 48.00 324.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 43.50 368.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Noah Underwood (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 12

103B 10 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 66.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   22.0 41.80 108.40  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 148.30  Armstand Somersault

303C 5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 187.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0   15.0 46.50 233.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 45.00 278.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 36.40 315.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 51.20 366.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 13

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 46.20 79.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 117.70  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 156.65  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 187.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 227.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 263.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 49.95 313.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 50.00 363.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Jacob Mannarino (2009) -- Team USA 14

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 67.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 93.45  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 119.80  Armstand Somersault

105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 33.80 153.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0   17.0 51.00 204.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

306C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 253.20  Reverse Triple Somersault

405C 5 3.1 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 54.25 307.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 53.75 361.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Micha Lauper (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 15

403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 45.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 79.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 114.50  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 148.70  Reverse Dive

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 177.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 36.00 213.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 37.70 250.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

5235D 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 294.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

6241B 10 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 59.40 353.55  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

Nicolas Bondy (2007) -- Dive Ontario 16

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 61.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 35.10 96.30  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 126.70  Reverse Dive

107C 10 2.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 44.55 171.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 217.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 262.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 41.25 303.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

614B 10 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 345.40  Armstand Double Somersault

Filip Forsgren (2009) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 17

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 61.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 94.10  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 134.00  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 170.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 211.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.95 231.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 56.00 287.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 35.00 322.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 28 / 131 22:22,  18 November 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Linus Olsson (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 18

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 74.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 109.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 37.80 146.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 178.15  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 217.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.5 22.05 239.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 39.20 278.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 310.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Pietro Rigatti (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 19

103B 10 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 65.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 91.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 129.70  Reverse Dive

614B 10 2.4 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 22.80 152.50  Armstand Double Somersault

105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 36.40 188.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5   8.5 26.35 215.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   11.0 33.00 248.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 32.50 280.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - Platform, Final

Erik Camilo Amezquita Schmidtke (2008) -- Germany 1

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   21.5 68.80 233.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 58.50 292.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 359.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0   15.0 48.00 407.65  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   25.5 84.15 491.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

Hannes Eberspächer (2007) -- Germany 2

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5   22.5 72.00 221.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 284.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 62.70 346.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 409.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 60.80 470.05  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Noah Bartle (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 227.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 73.60 300.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 69.60 370.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 39.00 409.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 56.55 466.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 209.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 52.65 261.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.5 60.20 321.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 65.25 387.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 52.50 439.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - Platform, Final

Noah Horwitz (2007) -- Team USA 5

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 72.00 209.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 43.20 253.15  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 42.90 296.05  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 86.40 382.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 25.50 407.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6

107C 10 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 193.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 238.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 32.20 270.35  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 317.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 55.10 373.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rhett Smerklo (2008) -- Team USA 7

6243D 10 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 44.80 192.25  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 28.80 221.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 275.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 43.50 318.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 50.00 368.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tim Kungel (2007) -- Berliner TSC 8

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 43.20 170.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5   10.5 31.50 201.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 43.20 245.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 307.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 53.20 360.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 1m

Arthur Fleck (2010) -- Germany 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 73.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 109.95  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 143.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 51.70 194.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 51.60 246.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 57.20 303.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 354.45  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 45.00 399.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) -- Germany 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 68.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 104.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 40.80 145.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 195.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 245.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 57.20 302.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   11.5 34.50 337.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 372.40  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 1m

Eino Pylvänäinen (2010) -- Tiirat Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 64.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 99.05  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 39.60 138.65  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 182.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 233.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 48.30 281.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 319.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 48.10 367.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Vid Beganović (2011) -- Croatia 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 66.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 99.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 136.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 180.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 45.50 225.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 264.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 312.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 363.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Lovro Štambak (2010) -- Croatia 5

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 69.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 39.10 108.40  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 144.40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 190.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 33.80 224.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   13.5 35.10 259.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 307.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 3.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 358.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Colby Novick (2010) -- Team USA 6

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 42.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 73.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 103.90  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 129.90  Forward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 170.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 50.70 221.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 270.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 36.00 306.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 43.40 350.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 1m

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 62.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 98.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 134.00  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.0 35.20 169.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 42.00 211.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 256.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 296.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 338.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Preston Cooledge (2010) -- Dive Ontario 8

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 90.10  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 125.20  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 164.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 202.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 46.00 248.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 287.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 338.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 64.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 32.30 96.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 123.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 163.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 203.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 247.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 293.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 334.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rayan Obbad (2010) -- DuDive Dubai 10

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 65.70  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 97.15  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 128.35  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 166.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 208.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 33.35 241.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 290.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 40.00 330.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 1m

Eliot Jönsson (2011) -- SK Neptun 11

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 64.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 102.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 133.20  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 171.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 213.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 261.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 35.00 296.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 329.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 12

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 66.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 100.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 137.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 178.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 217.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 248.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 287.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 328.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Beck Gregory (2011) -- Team USA 13

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 55.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 86.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 23.80 110.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 45.15 155.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 33.75 189.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 220.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 269.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 318.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Drew Voloshin (2010) -- Team USA 14

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 61.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 86.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 120.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 163.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 204.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.5   14.5 29.00 233.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 275.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 312.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 1m

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 15

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 58.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 76.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 112.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 151.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 192.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 219.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 266.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 311.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mykyta Tsud (2010) -- SK Neptun 16

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 53.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 84.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 114.20  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 154.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 200.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 248.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 272.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 310.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Zvonimir Tino Botunac (2010) -- Croatia 17

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 34.00 73.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 103.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 131.90  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 173.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 208.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 242.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 32.50 275.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 307.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 18

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 62.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 92.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 125.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 158.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 192.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 233.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 271.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 306.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 1m

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 19

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 59.50  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 91.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 115.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 158.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 207.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 246.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 269.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 31.20 301.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 20

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.0 28.50 64.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 88.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 109.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 149.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 184.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 29.90 214.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 255.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 300.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Timo Schmidt (2011) -- SV Halle 21

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 61.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 92.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 120.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 160.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 37.70 198.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 21.85 220.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 42.50 263.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 1 3.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 37.20 300.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 22

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 59.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 86.05  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 122.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 148.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 183.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 221.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 246.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 289.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 1m

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 23

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 81.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 115.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 154.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 185.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 220.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 33.75 254.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 285.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ian Liebert (2011) -- SV Halle 24

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 55.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 86.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 114.30  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 37.40 151.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 33.35 185.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 221.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 255.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 285.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Simon Lepage (2010) -- Dive Ontario 25

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 57.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 22.95 80.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 107.75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 146.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 188.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 218.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 19.95 238.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 38.40 276.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Henning Larsson (2010) -- SK Neptun 26

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 56.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   13.5 21.60 78.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 104.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 134.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 166.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 204.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 239.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 271.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 1m

Sixten Stenberg (2011) -- SK Neptun 27

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 43.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 72.75  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 29.70 102.45  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 17.10 119.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 149.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 19.00 168.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 187.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5   10.5 17.85 205.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) -- Germany 1

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 39.60 75.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 118.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 162.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 206.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   11.0 34.10 240.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 72.00 312.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5   17.5 52.50 365.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 419.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 66.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 105.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 142.45  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 3.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 177.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 230.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0   18.0 48.60 278.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.0 58.80 337.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 54.60 392.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Arthur Fleck (2010) -- Germany 3

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 75.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 118.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 47.25 165.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 210.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 255.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 36.00 291.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 346.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 30.00 376.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 72.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 108.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 152.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 45.15 198.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 28.00 226.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 48.00 274.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 324.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 370.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lovro Štambak (2010) -- Croatia 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 64.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 96.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 135.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 173.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 47.60 221.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 44.80 266.35  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 47.25 313.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 369.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Vid Beganović (2011) -- Croatia 6

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 72.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 32.40 104.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 139.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 180.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 44.80 225.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 51.30 277.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 323.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 36.40 359.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 62.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 99.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 40.00 139.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 180.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 225.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 55.35 280.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   21.0 39.90 320.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 353.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Eino Pylvänäinen (2010) -- Tiirat Diving Club 8

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 36.90 68.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 97.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 139.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 39.90 179.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 235.45  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 26.60 262.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 40.50 302.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 48.05 350.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 76.20  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 100.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 134.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 163.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 51.00 214.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 35.00 249.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 48.00 297.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.5 51.15 348.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Zvonimir Tino Botunac (2010) -- Croatia 10

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 62.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 100.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 134.40  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 172.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 42.00 214.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 46.20 260.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 303.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 348.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Mykyta Tsud (2010) -- SK Neptun 11

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 65.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 97.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 138.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 171.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 216.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 4.5   17.5 38.50 255.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 51.30 306.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 347.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Preston Cooledge (2010) -- Dive Ontario 12

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 51.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 82.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 121.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 159.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5235D 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 35.00 194.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 51.80 246.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 46.20 292.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 341.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 59.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 20.90 80.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 114.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 152.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 201.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 253.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 298.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 39.60 337.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 14

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 64.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 95.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 135.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 172.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 206.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 253.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 296.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 2.5   10.5 29.40 326.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 15

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 64.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 94.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 119.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 155.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 199.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 241.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 278.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 42.00 320.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Simon Lepage (2010) -- Dive Ontario 16

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 66.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 93.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 133.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 160.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 197.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 244.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   11.5 31.05 275.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 319.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Colby Novick (2010) -- Team USA 17

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 64.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 96.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 126.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 159.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 46.50 205.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.0   9.5 28.50 234.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 47.60 281.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 37.50 319.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Beck Gregory (2011) -- Team USA 18

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 46.20 46.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 77.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 32.40 109.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 137.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 175.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 209.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 5.0 4.0 2.5   10.0 28.00 237.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0   8.5 23.80 260.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 57.40 318.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 19

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 60.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 93.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 128.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 162.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 186.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 224.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 260.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 305.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Blair Crooks (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 20

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 71.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 103.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 134.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 172.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 208.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 3.5   14.5 36.25 244.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 285.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 1.5 3.5 2.5 2.0   6.5 18.20 303.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 21

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 66.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 97.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 126.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 165.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 197.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 229.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 31.05 260.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 43.20 303.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Drew Voloshin (2010) -- Team USA 22

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 34.20 65.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 100.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 139.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 175.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 219.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0   8.0 22.40 242.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 30.80 272.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 30.00 302.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Timo Schmidt (2011) -- SV Halle 23

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 90.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 129.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 165.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 3.0 3.0   12.0 36.00 201.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 31.00 232.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.0 30.00 262.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 39.00 301.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 24

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 63.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 19.80 83.50  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 116.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 150.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 3.5   14.0 33.60 184.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 221.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 257.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 297.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ian Liebert (2011) -- SV Halle 25

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 23.40 53.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 85.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 118.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 151.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 189.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   6.5 18.20 207.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 35.10 242.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 284.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rayan Obbad (2010) -- DuDive Dubai 26

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 37.80 61.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 96.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   11.5 21.85 117.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 37.00 154.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 192.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 1.0   6.5 17.55 210.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0   8.5 23.80 234.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0   17.0 47.60 281.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 3m, Final

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1=

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 246.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 54.60 300.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 55.35 356.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 54.00 410.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eino Pylvänäinen (2010) -- Tiirat Diving Club 1=

205C 3 2.8 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 238.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 295.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 352.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 57.35 410.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - 3m, Final

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 234.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 281.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 336.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 60.20 396.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) -- Germany 4

107B 3 3.1 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 5.5   11.5 35.65 242.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 54.00 296.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0   17.5 52.50 348.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 45.00 393.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Arthur Fleck (2010) -- Germany 5

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.0 45.90 256.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.0 27.00 283.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 6.0   14.5 43.50 327.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 363.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Vid Beganović (2011) -- Croatia 6

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 221.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 274.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 39.20 313.35  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 42.00 355.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Lovro Štambak (2010) -- Croatia 7

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 39.20 213.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 47.60 260.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 299.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 49.50 349.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 214.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 261.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 293.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 37.00 330.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - Platform, Preliminary

Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) -- Germany 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 79.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 41.80 120.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 159.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 218.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 44.95 263.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 48.00 311.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 67.50 378.80  Back Two Half Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - Platform, Preliminary

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 69.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 102.20  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 45.90 148.10  Armstand Somersault

105B 5 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 197.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 244.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 46.20 290.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 47.50 338.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 77.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 115.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 151.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 47.60 199.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 32.20 231.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 39.60 271.10  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

107C 10 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 327.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Drew Voloshin (2010) -- Team USA 4

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 45.00 84.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 39.90 124.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 156.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 199.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 245.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 285.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 327.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 70.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 103.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 137.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 175.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 220.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 268.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 46.20 314.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

Simon Lepage (2010) -- Dive Ontario 6

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 74.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 104.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 148.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 193.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 232.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 278.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 312.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - Platform, Preliminary

Beck Gregory (2011) -- Team USA 7

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 66.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 45.60 111.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 42.00 153.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 43.20 196.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 51.00 247.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 277.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 34.50 311.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

Blair Crooks (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 8

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 42.30 42.30  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 79.35  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 46.00 125.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 33.25 158.60  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   20.5 41.00 199.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 234.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 267.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 308.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 73.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 35.10 108.85  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 32.40 141.25  Armstand Somersault

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 184.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 40.50 225.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 26.10 251.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 49.50 300.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 70.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 102.35  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 34.20 136.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 176.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 219.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 37.80 257.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 298.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 61.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 41.40 103.20  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 29.45 132.65  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 167.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   21.0 56.70 224.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 31.05 255.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 42.05 297.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - Platform, Preliminary

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 12

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 41.40 77.10  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 39.60 116.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 152.80  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 185.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 217.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 252.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 43.20 295.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 74.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 20.70 95.25  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 135.15  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 178.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 216.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 27.60 243.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 277.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mykyta Tsud (2010) -- SK Neptun 14

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 62.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 94.05  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 125.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 166.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 202.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 240.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 272.70  Armstand Double Somersault

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 65.40  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 87.00  Back Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 123.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 162.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 197.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 234.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 272.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rayan Obbad (2010) -- DuDive Dubai (withdrew) 16

103B 10 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 35.20 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 35.20  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 35.20  Back Dive

107C 10 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 35.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 35.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 35.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 35.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - Platform, Final



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15) - Platform, Final

Nuncio Steffenhagen (2010) -- Germany 1

107B 10 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 52.50 212.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 43.20 255.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 70.40 325.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 382.95  Back Two Half Somersaults

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 196.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 64.35 260.85  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 308.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 63.45 371.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Drew Voloshin (2010) -- Team USA 3

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 205.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 264.10  Back Two Half Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 46.20 310.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 344.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Beck Gregory (2011) -- Team USA 4

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 188.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 238.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 292.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 342.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 198.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 248.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 282.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 46.25 328.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Simon Lepage (2010) -- Dive Ontario 6

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 191.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 52.65 244.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 28.00 272.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 316.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Blair Crooks (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 7

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 33.00 191.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 219.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 249.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 294.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 173.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 215.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 257.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 293.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 1m

Noah Lieberman (2012) -- Team USA 1

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 66.80  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 1m

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 103.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 133.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 172.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 212.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 244.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 282.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Owen Stebbins (2012) -- Team USA 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 62.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 93.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 128.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 164.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 27.60 192.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 226.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 273.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Friedrich Porst (2012) -- SV Halle 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 49.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 80.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 27.75 108.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 148.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 191.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 229.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 266.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 59.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 34.85 94.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 126.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 159.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 196.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 233.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 26.25 260.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Zachary Koshovyy (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 54.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 88.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 122.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 161.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 198.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 224.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 256.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 1m

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 60.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 90.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 119.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 152.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 192.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 226.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 26.40 253.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Konstantin Fahrmeyer (2012) -- Berliner TSC 7

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 52.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 81.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 109.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 145.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 178.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 207.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 247.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Edward Haluschak (2012) -- Dive Ontario 8

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 82.65  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 113.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   17.5 38.50 151.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 190.85  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 26.00 216.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 246.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Luka Štambak (2013) -- Croatia 9

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 60.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 93.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 121.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 30.80 152.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 188.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 216.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 246.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Willi Busch (2012) -- SV Halle 10

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 59.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 89.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 117.70  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 152.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 22.80 175.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 200.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 236.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 1m

Owen Dansereau (2012) -- Dive Ontario 11

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 50.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 21.25 71.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 98.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 136.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 167.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 201.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 236.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucas Harris (2014) -- Dive Ontario 12

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 53.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 83.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 111.50  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 141.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 26.40 168.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 201.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 235.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rowan Kerr (2012) -- Dive Ontario 13

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 53.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 78.45  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 108.15  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 144.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 173.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 42.00 215.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0   5.0 12.00 227.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 52.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 78.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 105.60  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 16.15 121.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 155.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 183.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 226.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leonard Povzner (2012) -- Dive Ontario 15

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 46.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 76.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 114.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 136.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 180.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 201.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   10.0 21.00 222.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 1m

Aaro Piekkanen (2013) -- Vantaa Diving 16

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 62.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 81.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 18.70 100.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 130.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 157.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 189.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 24.00 213.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Luka Štambak (2013) -- Croatia 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 65.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 100.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 48.30 148.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 190.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 234.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 45.00 279.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 44.55 324.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Friedrich Porst (2012) -- SV Halle 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 33.30 62.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 98.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 139.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 177.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 49.00 226.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 37.80 264.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 323.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Rowan Kerr (2012) -- Dive Ontario 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 36.90 69.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 109.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   20.5 43.05 152.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 189.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 223.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 55.35 278.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 317.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Willi Busch (2012) -- SV Halle 4=

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 96.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 128.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 172.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 40.60 213.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 54.60 268.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 312.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Owen Stebbins (2012) -- Team USA 4=

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 71.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 92.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 46.20 138.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 177.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 206.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 53.20 260.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 52.65 312.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 66.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 103.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 132.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 173.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 209.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.5 49.00 258.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 305.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Brian Morehouse (2012) -- Team USA 7

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 65.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 102.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 141.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 171.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 218.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 37.80 256.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 300.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Noah Lieberman (2012) -- Team USA 8

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 66.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 107.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 151.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 195.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 223.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 261.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 298.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Edward Haluschak (2012) -- Dive Ontario 9

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 36.90 70.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 104.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 147.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 179.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 224.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 37.40 262.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 294.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Leonard Povzner (2012) -- Dive Ontario 10

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 58.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 92.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 135.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 176.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 215.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 255.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 293.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Owen Dansereau (2012) -- Dive Ontario 11

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 67.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 99.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 137.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 170.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 209.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 245.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 36.40 282.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 61.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 93.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 131.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 155.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 194.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 229.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 275.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Konstantin Fahrmeyer (2012) -- Berliner TSC 13

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 61.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 91.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 127.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 166.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 206.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 30.80 237.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 273.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Zachary Koshovyy (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 14

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 67.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 86.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 127.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 152.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 3 2.3 4.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 28.75 181.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 223.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 43.20 266.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Aaro Piekkanen (2013) -- Vantaa Diving 15

103B 3 1.6 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 66.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 94.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 123.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 156.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 195.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 27.00 222.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 263.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 16

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 63.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 99.05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 127.75  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 160.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 191.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 220.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 38.85 259.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lucas Harris (2014) -- Dive Ontario 17

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 61.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 94.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 128.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 21.00 149.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 178.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 201.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 43.00 244.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Church (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team 18

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 62.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 89.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 122.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 21.00 143.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 167.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 194.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 27.00 221.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 3m, Final

Noah Lieberman (2012) -- Team USA 1

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 54.00 249.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 298.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 52.80 351.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rowan Kerr (2012) -- Dive Ontario 2

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 230.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 55.35 285.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 331.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - 3m, Final

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 216.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 63.00 279.45  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 47.25 326.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Luka Štambak (2013) -- Croatia 4

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 238.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 46.25 284.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 323.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Willi Busch (2012) -- SV Halle 5

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 220.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.5 51.80 272.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 316.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Owen Stebbins (2012) -- Team USA 6

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 222.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 56.00 278.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 302.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Brian Morehouse (2012) -- Team USA 7

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 217.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 245.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 287.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Friedrich Porst (2012) -- SV Halle 8

107C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 18.20 196.05 2Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 229.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 57.40 287.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - Platform, Preliminary

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 76.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 112.00  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 45.00 157.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 209.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 61.60 270.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 309.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Brian Morehouse (2012) -- Team USA 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 84.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 36.90 120.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 160.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 202.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 247.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 296.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - Platform, Preliminary

Rowan Kerr (2012) -- Dive Ontario 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 47.25 83.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 112.85  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 39.60 152.45  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 200.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 247.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 283.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Owen Dansereau (2012) -- Dive Ontario 4

103C 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 54.45  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 45.15 99.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 141.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 184.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 226.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 276.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Owen Stebbins (2012) -- Team USA 5

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 43.70 75.70  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 119.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 146.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 185.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 46.80 232.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 276.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Zachary Koshovyy (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 45.60 83.40  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 31.20 114.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 154.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 197.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 236.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 274.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Lieberman (2012) -- Team USA 7

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 75.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 42.30 118.15  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 159.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 42.50 201.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.0 24.30 225.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 273.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 45.90 82.70  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 118.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 153.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 198.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 239.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 268.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - Platform, Preliminary

Aaro Piekkanen (2013) -- Vantaa Diving 9

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0   24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 78.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 104.15  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 133.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 172.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 212.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 256.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ryan Church (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team 10

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 64.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 41.80 106.00  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 130.30  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 155.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 181.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 37.20 218.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Konstantin Fahrmeyer (2012) -- Berliner TSC 11

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0   15.0 30.00 58.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 88.40  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 130.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 31.05 161.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 22.10 183.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 34.50 218.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 61.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 28.80 90.65  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 3.0   12.5 23.75 114.40  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 31.20 145.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 176.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 40.50 217.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Edward Haluschak (2012) -- Dive Ontario 13

103B 5 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 67.90  Back Dive

401A 5 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 67.90 1Inward Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 103.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 146.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 29.90 176.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 2.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 211.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucas Harris (2014) -- Dive Ontario 14

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 61.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 82.60  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 109.20  Inward Dive

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 146.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 176.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 201.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Open (9/13) - Platform, Final

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 44.20 201.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 63.00 264.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 55.35 319.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Brian Morehouse (2012) -- Team USA 2

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 199.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 44.55 243.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 293.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rowan Kerr (2012) -- Dive Ontario 3

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 195.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 249.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 288.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Owen Stebbins (2012) -- Team USA 4

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 51.60 198.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 244.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 284.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Owen Dansereau (2012) -- Dive Ontario 5

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 187.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 230.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 51.30 281.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Lieberman (2012) -- Team USA 6

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 209.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 27.00 236.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 280.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Zachary Koshovyy (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

203B 5 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 47.15 201.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.5 22.80 224.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 49.95 274.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 179.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 38.00 217.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 257.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - 1m

Evie Smith (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 51.75 51.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 98.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 52.50 151.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 50.70 201.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   20.0 48.00 249.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - 1m

Lotti Hubert (2004) -- Berliner TSC 2

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 53.30 101.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 37.70 139.00  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 184.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 232.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Amy Wright (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 46.20 85.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 128.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 176.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 228.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 51.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 49.45 101.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 139.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 190.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 37.70 227.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 37.70 88.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 31.25 119.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 160.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 44.85 205.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 31.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 70.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.5 37.95 108.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 140.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 179.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 72.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 102.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 132.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 162.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Janika Kerzelová (2005) -- Czech Aquatics 8

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 35.65 71.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.5   7.0 16.80 88.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.5 32.40 120.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 154.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - 1m

Ivana Medková (2004) -- Czech Aquatics 9

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 77.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 77.40 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   16.0 36.80 114.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 146.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - 3m, Preliminary

Evie Smith (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 108.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 157.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 46.50 203.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 60.00 263.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 99.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 51.00 150.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 190.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 247.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 39.60 84.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 122.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 164.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 207.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 79.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   7.5 22.50 101.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 139.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 49.50 189.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Amy Wright (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 40.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0   1.5 4.50 45.10 2Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 85.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 131.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 181.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Ivana Medková (2004) -- Czech Aquatics 6

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 84.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 33.60 117.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 151.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.5 26.60 177.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - 3m, Preliminary

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 7

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 30.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 64.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 26.45 90.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 127.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 169.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Janika Kerzelová (2005) -- Czech Aquatics 8

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   7.0 18.90 62.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 96.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 32.20 128.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 164.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 78.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 111.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   9.5 19.00 130.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 162.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 77.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 103.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 128.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 158.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 11

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 67.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 99.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 128.75  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 153.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 12

205C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   6.5 18.20 18.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 54.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 77.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 119.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 18.90 138.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - 3m, Final

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 111.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 43.50 155.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 63.55 218.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 275.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - 3m, Final

Evie Smith (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 45.00 96.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 144.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 201.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 63.00 264.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Amy Wright (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 50.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 89.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 135.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 178.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 37.80 216.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Halls (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team 4

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 86.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5   4.0 12.00 98.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 150.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 199.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 82.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 33.25 115.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 153.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 194.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ivana Medková (2004) -- Czech Aquatics 6

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 39.15 78.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 121.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 154.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 23.80 177.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Janika Kerzelová (2005) -- Czech Aquatics 7

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 68.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 103.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 33.35 136.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 166.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 32.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 75.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0   4.0 9.20 84.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 126.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 162.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - Platform, Preliminary

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - Platform, Preliminary

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 74.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 116.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 158.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 204.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

103B 10 1.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.5 41.00 78.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 116.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 153.45  Reverse Dive

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 199.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 29.40 75.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 33.35 108.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 139.55  Armstand Double Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 32.50 172.05  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 73.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 7.5 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 105.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 26.10 131.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 36.40 167.90  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - Platform, Final

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 32.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 75.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 112.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 153.40  Armstand Double Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 200.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kate Gardner (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 70.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 104.60  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 147.35  Reverse Dive

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 188.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 46.80 80.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 112.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 140.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 180.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Female - Platform, Final

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 37.80 79.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 7.5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 104.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.0 40.60 145.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 176.60  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Female - 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Phoebe Morgan (2009)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club 
Siena Rae Mills (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club 

1

103B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   7.5 37.5 45.00 45.007.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   8.0 36.0 43.20 88.207.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.0 48.60 136.806.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 7.5 6.5   6.0 25.5 42.84 179.645.0 5.5 4.5 5.5  

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   7.0 35.5 51.12 230.767.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  

Emma Guo (2011)  -- Team USA 
Ella Guo (2011)  -- Team USA 

2

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   7.0 34.0 40.80 40.807.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   8.5 38.0 45.60 86.408.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 33.0 53.46 139.867.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.0 3.0 4.5   4.5 25.0 42.00 181.865.5 5.0 5.0 6.0  

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   7.5 28.5 47.88 229.746.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

Amelie Underwood (2008)  -- Plymouth Diving 
Scarlett Colbourne (2008)  -- Plymouth Diving Club 

3

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5   7.0 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   5.5 29.5 35.40 77.406.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   6.0 29.5 49.56 126.965.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0   6.5 32.5 46.80 173.766.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.5 4.0 5.0   5.5 29.0 46.98 220.745.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  

Kalila McCrickard (2010)  -- Sandwell Diving Club 
Makayla Radbourne (2009)  -- Sandwell Diving Club 

4

201B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   7.0 34.5 41.40 41.407.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   6.5 32.0 38.40 79.806.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   6.5 33.5 42.21 122.017.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   6.5 32.5 46.80 168.817.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0   5.0 24.5 39.69 208.505.5 5.0 6.0 5.5  

Ivana Medková (2004)  -- Czech Aquatics 
Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- Czech Aquatics 

5

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   6.5 32.5 39.00 39.006.5 5.0 5.5 6.5  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   6.5 30.0 36.00 75.006.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5   5.5 28.5 41.04 116.046.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0   5.5 27.5 44.55 160.595.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  

205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   5.5 28.0 47.04 207.635.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  



Female - 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Francesca Probert (2009)  -- Southend Diving 
Alice Billton (2009)  -- Southend Diving 

6

301B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 4.5   5.5 27.5 33.00 33.005.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   6.5 32.5 39.00 72.006.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 32.5 46.80 118.806.5 7.0 6.0 7.5  

203B 3 2.2 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.5   7.0 28.5 37.62 156.426.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.0   5.0 30.5 49.41 205.836.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  

Emma Mansfield (2010)  -- Southend Diving 
Alice Murphy (2011)  -- Southend Diving 

7

301B 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   6.0 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  

201B 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0   6.5 31.5 37.80 77.406.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   5.5 29.5 37.17 114.576.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   6.5 30.0 43.20 157.776.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   6.0 30.5 43.92 201.696.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009)  -- Southend Diving 
Erin O`Neill (2010)  -- Southend Diving 

8

403B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   5.5 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  

201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   6.0 32.5 39.00 75.606.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   5.0 26.5 38.16 113.765.5 5.5 5.5 4.5  

303B 3 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   6.0 31.0 42.78 156.546.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   5.0 30.5 43.92 200.465.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  

Avery Cowan (2013)  -- Team USA 
Victoria Li (2012)  -- Team USA 

9

201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0   7.0 32.5 39.00 39.006.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   7.0 33.0 39.60 78.607.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 4.0 4.0   5.0 24.5 35.28 113.884.5 4.5 5.0 6.0  

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 31.5 39.69 153.576.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   7.0 33.5 40.20 193.777.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  

Klára Koubková (2012)  -- Czech Aquatics 
Antonie Poláková (2010)  -- Czech Aquatics 

10

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   6.5 31.0 37.20 37.206.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  

301B 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   5.5 27.5 33.00 70.205.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   5.5 30.5 36.60 106.806.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   7.0 30.0 39.60 146.406.0 5.0 6.5 6.0  

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.5   6.0 29.0 36.54 182.946.0 6.5 7.0 5.5  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Female - Platform Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Callie Fox (2009)  -- Team USA 
Sophia Narbut (2010)  -- Team USA 

1

101B 7.5 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   7.0 36.5 43.80 43.806.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  

201B 7.5 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0   7.0 35.5 42.60 86.407.5 6.5 7.5 7.5  

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0   5.0 28.0 45.36 131.765.5 5.0 6.0 5.5  

305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   6.5 30.5 51.24 183.007.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   6.0 30.5 47.58 230.585.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  



Female - Platform Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Jessica Nearn (2009)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club 
Jameelah Eakin (2011)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club 

2

201B 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 33.0 39.60 39.608.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  

301B 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   6.0 32.0 38.40 78.005.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   6.0 29.0 45.24 123.247.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5   6.5 31.5 52.92 176.166.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.5 53.07 229.235.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  

Paju Aulio (2007)  -- Tiirat Diving Club 
Veera Piekkanen (2010)  -- Vantaa Diving 

3

201B 7.5 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   6.0 32.0 38.40 38.408.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

301B 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   6.0 31.0 37.20 75.606.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   6.0 29.0 41.76 117.366.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 30.0 48.60 165.966.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   6.0 31.5 49.14 215.107.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  

Francesca Probert (2009)  -- Southend Diving 
Alice Billton (2009)  -- Southend Diving 

4

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   7.0 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  

301B 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   5.0 28.0 33.60 75.605.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   5.0 30.0 43.20 118.806.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   5.0 24.0 40.32 159.125.5 6.0 4.5 5.0  

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 7.5 6.5   5.5 29.0 46.98 206.106.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  

Mina Jitoft Spetz (2010)  -- SK Neptun 
Sienna Michel (2010)  -- SK Neptun 

5

301B 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   6.5 30.0 36.00 36.007.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  

201B 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   7.0 37.0 44.40 80.406.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   5.0 26.5 42.93 123.336.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   6.5 31.5 41.58 164.915.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 3.5   5.0 26.5 38.16 203.076.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club 
Livia Thomas (2009)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club 

6

201B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   6.5 31.0 37.20 37.207.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  

301B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 31.0 37.20 74.406.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  

403B 10 2.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   5.0 29.5 35.40 109.805.0 5.5 6.0 5.0  

105B 5 2.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   5.0 26.0 40.56 150.364.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.0 34.0 51.00 201.368.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Emily Deml (2008) -- SV Halle 1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 38.25 74.25  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 45.10 119.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 158.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 195.35  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 245.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 61.10 306.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 353.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

5333D 1 2.6 4.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   21.0 54.60 408.25  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Tereza Jelínková (2008) -- Czech Aquatics 2

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 68.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 104.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 138.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 174.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 55.20 229.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 44.20 273.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 317.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 363.15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Siena Rae Mills (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 66.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 99.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 132.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 175.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 219.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 266.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 43.70 310.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 359.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Daria Chambers (2009) -- Dive Ontario 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 65.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 96.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 126.50  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 163.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 214.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 260.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 308.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 40.30 348.50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Julina Schnabel (2007) -- Germany 5

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 72.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 33.60 106.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 144.50  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 187.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 239.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 288.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 46.00 334.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.0 0.5 1.0 2.0 2.0   5.0 12.00 346.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Amelie Underwood (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 6

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 74.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 107.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 144.25  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 175.75  Inward Dive

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 219.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 248.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 295.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 343.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 63.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 96.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 35.70 132.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 171.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 42.90 214.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 261.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 299.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 42.50 342.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rhoda Schneegass (2008) -- Berliner TSC 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 89.15  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 35.10 124.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 160.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 43.70 204.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 246.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 291.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 338.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Juliette John (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 70.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 98.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 135.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 176.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 220.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 268.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 295.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 338.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Avaleigh Westfall (2008) -- Team USA 10

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 62.75  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 107.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 133.75  Forward Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 171.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 211.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 248.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 45.50 294.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 41.60 335.85  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Gianna Kenrick (2007) -- Team USA 11

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 67.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 95.80  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 135.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   21.5 32.25 167.65  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 207.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 254.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 283.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 326.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving 12

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 61.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 92.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 124.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 164.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 205.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 244.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 280.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 325.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 62.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 95.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 112.90  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 154.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 44.40 198.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 233.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 273.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.5 48.10 321.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Quintilia Fidanza (2007) -- Team USA 14

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 92.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 122.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 162.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 45.50 207.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 234.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 273.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 315.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 15

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 62.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 89.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 116.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 154.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.5 37.95 191.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 241.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 36.25 277.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 32.50 309.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dolores Benković (2008) -- Croatia 16

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 52.70  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 78.30  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 112.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 142.20  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 185.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 225.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 267.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 298.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Nearn (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 17

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 66.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 101.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   20.5 34.85 136.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 175.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 36.40 212.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 250.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 278.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 0.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.5   7.0 18.20 296.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 56.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 84.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 115.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 151.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 180.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 215.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.5 34.65 249.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 291.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Paju Aulio (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Club 19

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 28.80 57.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 90.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 123.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 162.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 24.15 186.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 217.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 27.30 245.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 290.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 20

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 56.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 86.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 115.35  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 148.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 32.50 181.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 215.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 247.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 42.00 289.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 21

201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 66.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 98.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 128.30  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 167.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 191.15 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 227.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 264.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 287.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Chloé Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 22

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 49.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 80.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 34.00 114.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 151.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 188.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 224.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 39.10 263.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 23.10 286.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Freja Jonasson (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 23

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 53.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 84.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 114.85  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 147.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 190.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 213.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 245.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 36.80 282.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 24

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 58.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 85.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 112.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 141.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 173.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 208.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 242.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 36.00 278.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Vilma Ósk Ekstedet (2009) -- Västerås Gymnastik Förening 25

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 53.45  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 81.35  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 109.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 150.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 181.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 206.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.5 32.50 238.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 277.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving 26

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 53.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 83.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 108.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 136.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 168.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 198.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 234.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 276.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lauren Barlock (2009) -- Dive Ontario 27

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 55.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 83.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 110.55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 147.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 178.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 216.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 242.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 276.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Rääf (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 28

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 54.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 80.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 105.55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 130.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 165.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 209.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 244.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 275.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lexi Davies (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 29

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 57.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 85.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 115.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 149.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 181.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 216.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 246.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 24.00 270.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Nicole Whooley (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 30

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 50.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 80.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 104.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 136.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 173.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 201.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 228.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 270.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Meret Bachmann (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 31

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 63.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 88.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 118.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 147.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 27.60 175.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 32.40 207.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 24.00 231.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 268.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 32

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 53.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 78.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 97.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 126.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 156.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 33.60 190.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 231.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 268.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 33

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 52.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 78.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 110.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 142.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 176.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 207.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 241.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 265.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- Plymouth Diving Club 34

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 43.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 70.10  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 106.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 136.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 29.90 166.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 1 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 200.05  Inward Double Somersault

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 238.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 26.00 264.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 35

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 50.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 76.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 104.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 174.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 33.35 208.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 236.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 25.20 261.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Makayla Radbourne (2009) -- Sandwell Diving Club 36

401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 27.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 55.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 78.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 110.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 139.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 162.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 204.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 24.15 228.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 248.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 37

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 55.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 82.10  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 111.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 140.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 171.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 14.40 185.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 215.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 245.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 76 / 131 22:22,  18 November 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Evie Royal (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 38

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 45.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 45.85 1Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 72.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 106.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 137.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 166.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 200.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 244.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 39

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 56.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 83.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 2.0   17.0 28.90 112.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 27.50 139.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 17.25 156.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.75 172.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.0 14.40 186.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 42.00 228.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (withdrew) 40

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 21.60 47.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 70.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 97.15  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 134.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 157.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 157.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 157.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 157.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Emily Deml (2008) -- SV Halle 1

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 78.50  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 120.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 156.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 199.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 249.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 48.05 297.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 48.00 345.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 402.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Siena Rae Mills (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 66.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 98.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 140.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 181.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 226.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 51.30 278.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 337.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 57.40 394.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Juliette John (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 33.60 72.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 114.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.5 40.85 155.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 197.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.5 49.20 246.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 37.80 284.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 340.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 383.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 74.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 110.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 142.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 182.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   15.0 45.00 227.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 273.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 324.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 58.50 382.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Amelie Underwood (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 5

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 39.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 70.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 33.30 103.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 141.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 184.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 243.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   10.0 28.00 271.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 321.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 55.35 376.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 67.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 101.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 134.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 171.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 51.30 223.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 270.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 54.60 325.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 372.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Avaleigh Westfall (2008) -- Team USA 7

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 64.05  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 101.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 143.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 42.00 185.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 47.60 232.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 277.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 41.85 319.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5251B 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 365.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Daria Chambers (2009) -- Dive Ontario 8

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 60.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 94.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 135.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 172.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 50.40 222.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 35.00 257.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 54.00 311.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 356.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lauren Barlock (2009) -- Dive Ontario 9

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 64.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 98.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 133.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 167.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 206.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 252.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 57.40 309.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 344.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 39.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 66.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 94.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 132.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 168.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 211.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 261.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 37.80 299.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 342.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jessica Nearn (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 11

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 70.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 103.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 140.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 169.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 42.00 211.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 263.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 29.70 293.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 341.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dolores Benković (2008) -- Croatia 12

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 56.20  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 87.70  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 123.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 154.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 47.25 201.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 241.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 281.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 333.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

Julina Schnabel (2007) -- Germany 13

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 70.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 92.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 129.85  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 166.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 33.00 199.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 42.00 241.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 42.00 283.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   18.0 48.60 332.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Tereza Jelínková (2008) -- Czech Aquatics 14

201B 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 77.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 110.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 157.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 201.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 32.20 234.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 24.00 258.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 307.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   7.0 21.00 328.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 15

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 61.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 88.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 117.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 155.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 196.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 236.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 282.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 37.80 320.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Katie Parker (2008) -- Team USA 16

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 70.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 104.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 134.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 168.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.5 1.5   5.0 12.00 180.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 224.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 278.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 318.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Paju Aulio (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Club 17

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 65.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 92.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 36.10 129.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 165.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 205.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 247.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 26.60 274.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 316.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 18

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 54.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 82.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 114.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   12.5 26.25 141.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 185.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 223.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 47.60 271.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 315.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lexi Davies (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 19

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 71.10  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 98.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 128.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 160.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 35.10 195.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 240.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 32.20 272.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 312.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gianna Kenrick (2007) -- Team USA 20

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 70.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 92.55  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 43.00 135.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 175.45  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 211.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 49.00 260.45  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 260.45 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 47.85 308.30  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 21

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 64.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 89.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 124.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 155.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 189.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 236.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 276.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.0 31.20 307.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 22

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 61.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 31.50 92.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 35.15 127.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 161.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 33.75 195.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 232.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 263.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 305.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 23

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 60.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 93.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 127.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 158.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 200.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 228.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 267.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 304.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Makayla Radbourne (2009) -- Sandwell Diving Club 24

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 56.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 88.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 35.15 123.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 156.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 189.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 31.05 220.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 36.40 257.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 293.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving 25

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 65.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 98.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 128.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 160.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 33.75 194.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 235.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 33.60 269.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.0   8.0 22.40 291.40 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Quintilia Fidanza (2007) -- Team USA 26

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 61.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 86.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 124.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 159.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 33.60 192.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 31.50 224.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 23.80 248.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 40.50 288.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving 27

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 66.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 16.20 82.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 102.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 139.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 179.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 35.00 214.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 24.15 238.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 286.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Chloé Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 28

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 56.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 88.25  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 116.25  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 148.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 186.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 223.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 245.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 36.80 282.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Vilma Ósk Ekstedet (2009) -- Västerås Gymnastik Förening 29

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 25.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 52.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 85.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 112.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 147.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 2.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0   5.5 15.40 162.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 203.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 40.50 243.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 279.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- Plymouth Diving Club 30

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 69.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 93.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 117.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 154.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 186.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 229.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 277.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 277.25 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 31

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 65.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 95.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 127.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 0.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.5   4.5 9.45 137.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 174.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   8.0 21.60 195.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 36.40 232.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 273.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 32

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 28.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 56.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 77.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 100.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 140.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 181.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 215.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.0 28.60 244.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 28.75 272.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Meret Bachmann (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 33

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 54.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 84.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.0 20.90 105.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 135.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 174.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 202.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 236.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 272.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Isabelle Rääf (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 34

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 17.10 36.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 67.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 98.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 129.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 169.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 212.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.5 26.60 239.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 32.20 271.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

Freja Jonasson (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 35

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 49.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 77.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 40.95 118.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 149.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 190.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 25.65 216.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5   5.5 15.40 231.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 271.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 36

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 56.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 78.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 104.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 131.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 171.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 207.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 18.40 225.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 270.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 37

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 24.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 53.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 80.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 113.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 145.30  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 186.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 219.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 246.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 270.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Preliminary

Evie Royal (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 38

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 55.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 26.60 82.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 108.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 138.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 182.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 225.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 225.20 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 270.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

Rhoda Schneegass (2008) -- Berliner TSC 39

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 65.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 88.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 120.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 156.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   8.5 23.80 180.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 213.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 31.05 245.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   7.5 22.50 267.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nicole Whooley (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 40

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 49.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 82.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 108.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 137.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 37.80 175.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 204.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 233.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 264.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (withdrew) 41

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Two Half Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Final

Avaleigh Westfall (2008) -- Team USA 1

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 53.20 238.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 43.40 281.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 55.80 337.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5251B 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 390.10  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m, Final

Siena Rae Mills (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 48.00 229.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 282.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 339.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 389.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Amelie Underwood (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 3

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 238.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 290.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 328.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 374.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 239.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 35.00 274.45  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 317.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 37.50 355.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Daria Chambers (2009) -- Dive Ontario 5

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 222.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 254.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 303.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 349.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Juliette John (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 227.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 279.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 29.40 309.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 348.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Emily Deml (2008) -- SV Halle 7

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 253.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 29.45 283.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 283.00 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 58.50 341.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 203.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 249.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 287.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 49.20 336.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Juliette John (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

201B 7.5 1.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 44.10 44.10  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 48.45 92.55  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 39.20 131.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 177.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 50.40 228.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 263.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 48.75 312.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303C 5 2.1 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 52.50 364.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Scarlet D`Mellow (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

612B 10 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 40.85 40.85  Armstand Somersault

201B 10 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 38.70 79.55  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 115.65  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 151.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 49.30 200.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 258.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 304.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

624B 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 356.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 46.20 84.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 34.20 118.80  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 43.70 162.50  Reverse Dive

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 209.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 51.80 261.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 300.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 52.50 353.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Katharina Golbs (2009) -- Germany 4

612B 10 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.5 42.75 42.75  Armstand Somersault

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 78.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 43.00 121.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   22.0 41.80 163.55  Reverse Dive

405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 219.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 253.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 39.60 292.75  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 51.00 343.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

Katie Parker (2008) -- Team USA 5

103B 10 1.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 40.00 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 49.00 89.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.5 45.90 134.90  Back Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 4.5 8.0 8.5   22.5 45.00 179.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 217.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   22.0 61.60 279.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 28.75 308.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 35.00 343.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Gianna Kenrick (2007) -- Team USA 6

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 46.00 82.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 34.20 116.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 157.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5235D 10 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 216.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205B 10 2.9 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 18.85 234.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 293.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 342.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Paju Aulio (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Club 7

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 78.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 115.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 146.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5251B 10 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 49.40 195.70  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 243.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 280.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 338.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 5.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 74.00  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 112.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 143.35  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 192.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 54.40 247.25  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 40.60 287.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 332.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving 9

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 80.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 37.05 117.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 157.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 201.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 238.35  Back Two Half Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 281.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 332.25  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Quintilia Fidanza (2007) -- Team USA 10

103B 10 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 39.00 69.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 100.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 136.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 39.00 175.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 54.40 229.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 44.95 274.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 51.60 325.95  Armstand Double Somersault

Lexie Clarke (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 77.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 110.95  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 140.65  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 187.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 233.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 279.25  Armstand Double Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 322.15  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 81.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 113.55  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 152.50  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 193.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 46.40 239.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5   13.0 31.20 270.90  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 315.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Livia Thomas (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 13

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 36.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 41.40 77.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 39.90 117.30  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 38.95 156.25  Armstand Somersault

405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 195.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   12.0 33.60 229.05  Back Two Half Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 53.30 282.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.0 32.00 314.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving 14

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 73.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 114.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 154.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 190.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 233.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.0 28.00 261.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 312.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Nearn (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 15

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 60.15  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 91.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 130.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   19.0 49.40 179.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 223.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 33.35 256.35  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 55.10 311.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 16

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 67.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 93.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 130.75  Reverse Dive

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 166.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 41.60 208.00  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 257.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 300.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Natalie Barr (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 17

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 69.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 99.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 137.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 175.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 214.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 256.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 298.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chloé Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 18

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 45.60 72.00  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 103.50  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 141.50  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 181.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 43.75 224.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

624C 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 253.65  Armstand Back Double Somersault

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 296.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Daria Chambers (2009) -- Dive Ontario 19

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 66.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.5 27.90 94.80  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 37.00 131.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 172.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 214.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0   11.0 30.80 245.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 295.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

Freja Jonasson (2008) -- Stockholms Polisens IF Simhopp 20

103B 10 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 65.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 101.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 142.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 182.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 37.20 220.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 36.25 256.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 293.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Avaleigh Westfall (2008) -- Team USA 21

5231D 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 41.00 41.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 79.95  Armstand Somersault

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 114.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 155.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5251B 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 51.30 206.65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 236.65  Armstand Double Somersault

205C 5 3.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 284.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5   2.5 7.50 292.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 92 / 131 22:23,  18 November 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - Platform, Preliminary

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 22

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 55.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0   22.0 41.80 97.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 133.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 173.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 208.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 27.00 235.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 273.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 23

103B 10 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 57.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 81.70  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 114.95  Reverse Dive

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 33.75 148.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 189.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.5 18.20 207.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 35.10 242.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - Platform, Final

Lois Bruce (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 58.05 220.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0   20.5 57.40 277.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 61.60 339.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 52.50 392.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gianna Kenrick (2007) -- Team USA 2

5235D 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 63.00 220.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 59.45 279.65  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 338.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 381.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Juliette John (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 216.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 269.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 52.50 321.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303C 5 2.1 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.5 51.45 372.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Katharina Golbs (2009) -- Germany 4

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 218.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 254.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 56.10 310.65  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

205C 5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 43.50 354.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

Katie Parker (2008) -- Team USA 5

105B 10 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   10.0 23.00 202.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.0 47.60 250.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 48.75 299.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.5 43.40 342.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - Platform, Final

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 63.00 206.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 40.00 246.35  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 47.85 294.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 42.00 336.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Paju Aulio (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Club 7

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 45.50 191.80  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 233.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 49.00 282.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 49.00 331.80  Back Two Half Somersaults

Scarlet D`Mellow (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 43.50 195.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 244.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 302.95  Back Two Half Somersaults

624B 10 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 4.0   8.0 22.40 325.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 1m

Mariia-Luiza Biletova (2011) -- Berliner TSC 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 65.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 94.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 132.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 171.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 54.00 225.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 53.30 279.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 52.80 332.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jocelyn Casey (2010) -- Dive Ontario 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 65.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 95.60  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 128.90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 167.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 48.30 216.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 42.90 258.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 306.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hilde Büttner (2010) -- Germany 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 61.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 94.10  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 126.50  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 163.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 45.50 209.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 46.00 255.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 305.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 1m

Jameelah Eakin (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

401B 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 57.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 89.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 121.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 159.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 209.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   21.0 48.30 257.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 45.50 303.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Ricatti (2010) -- Västerås Gymnastik Förening 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 59.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 90.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 120.85  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 160.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 204.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 252.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 40.80 292.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Guo (2011) -- Team USA 6

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 57.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 88.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 116.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 154.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 203.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.5 5.0   15.0 39.00 242.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 290.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Emma Guo (2011) -- Team USA 7

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 58.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 93.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 125.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   18.5 38.85 164.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 204.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 251.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 286.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ella Ukrainyc (2011) -- Dive Ontario 8

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 60.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 90.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 120.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 156.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 201.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 243.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 284.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 1m

Romi Polleichtner (2010) -- Germany 9

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 61.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 89.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 119.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 159.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 35.10 194.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 44.85 239.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 283.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Julia Read (2010) -- Dive Ontario 10

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 72.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 99.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 130.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 162.10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 199.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 44.40 243.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 282.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving 11

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 59.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 84.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 29.75 114.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 150.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 190.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 229.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 271.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Olivia Leslie (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 12

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 56.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 83.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 148.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 190.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 228.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 271.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gracie Marsh (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 13

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 54.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 85.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 119.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 149.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 186.65  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 225.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 41.40 266.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 1m

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 14

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 60.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 87.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 117.00  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 142.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 41.80 184.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 223.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 264.70  Forward Double Somersault

Isabelle Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 15

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 63.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 92.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 124.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 157.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 195.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 2.5   12.5 28.75 223.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 262.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 16

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 56.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 85.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 112.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 149.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 192.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 230.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 262.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 17

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 59.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 88.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 118.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 153.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 189.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0   12.0 27.60 217.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 260.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Minou Åkerström (2011) -- SK Neptun 18

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 54.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 85.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 109.15  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 146.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 188.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 211.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 259.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 1m

Dina Kiš (2011) -- Croatia 19

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 60.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 90.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 118.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 152.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 15.60 167.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 205.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 253.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Poole (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 20

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 58.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 86.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 116.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 148.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 4.5 3.5 2.0   9.0 21.60 170.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 213.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 39.10 252.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isla Applin (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 21

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 51.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 79.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 107.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 140.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 175.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 212.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 38.40 250.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anika Miočić (2011) -- Croatia 22

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 55.25  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 84.85  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 111.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 138.85  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 182.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 213.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 247.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Artezina Kontopoulou (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 23

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 52.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 76.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 106.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 139.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 179.50  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 220.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 20.70 241.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 1m

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 24

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 54.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 80.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 106.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 142.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 184.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 213.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 240.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 25

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 55.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 85.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 113.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 144.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 187.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.00 202.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 237.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kalila McCrickard (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 26

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 57.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 84.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 117.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 157.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 186.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 214.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 21.85 236.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Erin O`Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving 27

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 50.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 77.35  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 109.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 143.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 33.80 177.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 20.40 197.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 236.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Antonie Poláková (2010) -- Czech Aquatics 28

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 51.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 79.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.5 27.90 107.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 26.40 134.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 182.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.0 25.30 207.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.5 20.40 227.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 1m

Linnea Eriksson (2010) -- SK Neptun 29

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 49.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 69.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 95.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 117.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 148.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 186.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 221.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 30

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 58.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 84.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 103.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 135.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 176.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 18.00 194.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 213.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Olivija Bliumkinaite (2011) -- SK Neptun 31

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 49.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 74.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 94.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 130.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 157.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 188.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 211.95  Forward Double Somersault

Lovis Juhlin (2011) -- SK Neptun 32

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 48.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 72.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 96.10  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 19.00 115.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 142.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 173.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 202.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Klára Kačenová (2011) -- Czech Aquatics 33

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 45.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 71.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 96.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 18.70 115.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0   17.5 38.50 153.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 182.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   6.5 14.95 197.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 1m

Felicia Öberg (2011) -- SK Neptun 34

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 46.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 70.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 91.70  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 91.70 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 126.20  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 4.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   8.0 17.60 143.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   5.5 12.10 155.90  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Sophia Hoffman (2010) -- Team USA 1

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 47.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 80.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 118.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 43.70 162.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 206.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 256.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 308.20  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 53.20 361.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Mariia-Luiza Biletova (2011) -- Berliner TSC 2

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 49.35 49.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 87.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 41.40 129.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 169.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 203.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 53.20 256.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 301.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 55.35 357.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah McLaughlin (2011) -- Team USA 3

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 46.20 82.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 120.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 159.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 44.00 203.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 247.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 52.80 299.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 349.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jocelyn Casey (2010) -- Dive Ontario 4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 57.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 97.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 139.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 176.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 56.70 232.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 284.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 329.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Romi Polleichtner (2010) -- Germany 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 53.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 38.00 91.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 134.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 41.00 175.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 217.75  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 275.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 312.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sophia Narbut (2010) -- Team USA 6

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 78.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 110.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 151.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 191.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 226.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 269.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 311.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Guo (2011) -- Team USA 7

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 72.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 108.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 145.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.5 39.00 184.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 49.95 234.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 32.20 266.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 42.00 308.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Isabelle Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 60.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 95.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 139.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 178.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 216.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 47.15 263.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0   16.5 44.55 308.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Imogen Poole (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 70.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 106.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 142.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 174.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 221.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 40.50 262.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 304.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Julia Read (2010) -- Dive Ontario 10

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 68.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 35.10 103.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 33.25 136.80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 28.00 164.80  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 200.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 246.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 295.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hilde Büttner (2010) -- Germany 11

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 63.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 95.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 133.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 171.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 221.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 259.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 33.75 293.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Minou Åkerström (2011) -- SK Neptun 12

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 61.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 89.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 130.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 163.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 48.60 211.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 250.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 293.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kalila McCrickard (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 13

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 38.85 71.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 107.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 140.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 178.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 225.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 27.00 252.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 288.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 14

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 57.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 90.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 131.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 167.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 210.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 243.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 287.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 15

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 66.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 97.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 135.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 171.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 215.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 240.35  Back Two Half Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 283.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 16

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 58.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 85.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 123.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 162.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 199.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 32.40 231.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 278.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Isla Applin (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 17

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 71.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 108.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 134.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 168.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 205.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 40.00 245.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 32.40 278.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Ricatti (2010) -- Västerås Gymnastik Förening 18

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 72.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 111.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 145.80  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 173.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 210.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   11.5 31.05 241.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 35.00 276.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 19

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 57.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 34.20 91.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 123.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 160.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 37.20 197.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 1.0   14.5 39.15 236.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 273.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 20

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 63.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 104.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 145.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 175.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 199.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 240.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 269.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Ukrainyc (2011) -- Dive Ontario 21

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 67.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 91.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 127.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 162.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 194.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 31.05 225.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 266.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 22

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 64.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 36.10 100.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 135.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 166.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 195.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 220.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 259.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Artezina Kontopoulou (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 23

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 59.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 91.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 123.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 151.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 190.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 24.30 214.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0   16.5 36.30 250.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Guo (2011) -- Team USA 24

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 71.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 107.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 141.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 33.00 174.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 213.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 32.20 245.95  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5   1.5 4.20 250.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 25

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 64.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 100.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 133.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 164.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 25.20 189.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   6.5 17.55 207.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 245.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gracie Marsh (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 26

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 58.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 96.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 131.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 169.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 197.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 225.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.5   6.5 15.60 240.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sienna Michel (2010) -- SK Neptun 27

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 61.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 96.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 131.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 155.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 191.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5   8.0 17.60 209.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 240.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving 28

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 63.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 88.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 33.25 121.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 149.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 175.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5   11.5 31.05 206.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 32.50 238.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Erin O`Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving 29

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 61.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 94.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 125.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 31.50 157.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.5 26.60 183.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.5   5.5 15.40 199.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 32.40 231.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Olivia Leslie (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 30

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 68.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 97.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 137.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 137.85 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 173.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 34.80 208.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5   5.5 14.85 223.50 2Inward 2½ Somersaults

Antonie Poláková (2010) -- Czech Aquatics 31

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 60.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 88.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 123.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 153.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 178.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 32.40 210.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   5.5 12.65 223.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Mina Jitoft Spetz (2010) -- SK Neptun 32

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 50.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   18.5 35.15 85.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 110.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0   18.0 37.80 148.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 178.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 14.25 192.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   11.0 22.00 214.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Linnea Eriksson (2010) -- SK Neptun 33

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 29.70 54.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 80.15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 111.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 137.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 155.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 183.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 210.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Klára Kačenová (2011) -- Czech Aquatics 34

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 50.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 74.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 107.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 23.00 130.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 162.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.5 22.95 185.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.0 2.5   6.5 13.65 199.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Preliminary

Olivija Bliumkinaite (2011) -- SK Neptun 35

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 31.50 52.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 80.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 116.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 142.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5   9.5 22.80 164.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 13.30 178.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   5.0 12.00 190.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Felicia Öberg (2011) -- SK Neptun 36

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 16.20 41.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 22.80 63.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 89.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 115.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0   11.0 26.40 141.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 166.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 23.10 190.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jameelah Eakin (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (withdrew) 37

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 37.80 69.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 101.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 101.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 101.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 101.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 101.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 101.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Final

Sophia Hoffman (2010) -- Team USA 1

405C 3 2.7 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 58.05 264.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 313.50  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 67.20 380.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Hannah McLaughlin (2011) -- Team USA 2

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 247.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 297.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 354.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Mariia-Luiza Biletova (2011) -- Berliner TSC 3

205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 46.20 249.90  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 290.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 343.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sophia Narbut (2010) -- Team USA 4

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 52.65 243.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 280.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 325.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - 3m, Final

Romi Polleichtner (2010) -- Germany 5

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 212.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 268.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 49.95 318.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Guo (2011) -- Team USA 6

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 213.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 53.20 266.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 316.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Isabelle Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 7

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 221.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 254.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 303.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jocelyn Casey (2010) -- Dive Ontario 8

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 226.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 30.80 256.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 297.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - Platform, Preliminary

Hannah McLaughlin (2011) -- Team USA 1

612B 10 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 48.45 48.45  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 51.00 99.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 139.95  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 181.75  Reverse Dive

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 51.80 233.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 282.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 60.00 342.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Sophia Hoffman (2010) -- Team USA 2

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 77.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 113.60  Back Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 152.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 61.60 214.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 43.20 257.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 75.20 332.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mariia-Luiza Biletova (2011) -- Berliner TSC 3

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 76.95  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 39.60 116.55  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 157.40  Reverse Dive

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 212.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 267.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.0 57.60 325.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - Platform, Preliminary

Ella Guo (2011) -- Team USA 4

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 75.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 110.50  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 43.00 153.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 54.60 208.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 52.65 260.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 318.15  Back Two Half Somersaults

Jameelah Eakin (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 36.90 70.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 107.55  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 146.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 46.80 193.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 58.00 251.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 51.80 303.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kalila McCrickard (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 6

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 72.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 107.55  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 140.80  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 185.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 239.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 60.90 300.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 7

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 72.05  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 105.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 46.20 151.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 199.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 44.55 244.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 52.00 296.40  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mina Jitoft Spetz (2010) -- SK Neptun 8

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 66.95  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 102.05  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 143.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 182.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 231.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 272.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Julia Read (2010) -- Dive Ontario 9

101B 7.5 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 72.30  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 103.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 132.70  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 47.25 179.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 226.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 45.00 271.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - Platform, Preliminary

Isabelle Diacon (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 66.40  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 42.00 108.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 142.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 186.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 28.00 214.55  Back Two Half Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 50.75 265.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Imogen Poole (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 66.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 101.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 137.30  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 184.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 216.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 256.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 62.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 94.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 128.70  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 171.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 213.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 254.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Minou Åkerström (2011) -- SK Neptun 13

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 62.80  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 93.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 122.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 168.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 212.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   16.5 41.25 254.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Romi Polleichtner (2010) -- Germany 14

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 69.25  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 99.85  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 138.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 51.00 189.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 2.5   8.0 24.00 213.85  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 250.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sienna Michel (2010) -- SK Neptun 15

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 68.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 102.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 137.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 173.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 40.50 214.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 248.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - Platform, Preliminary

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 16

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 69.50  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 109.40  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 140.00  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 184.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 216.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 244.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 17

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 36.90 64.90  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 99.10  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 141.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5   10.5 25.20 166.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 206.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 33.35 240.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Gracie Marsh (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 18

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 53.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 82.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 114.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 154.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 198.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 28.75 226.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Artezina Kontopoulou (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 19

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 61.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 96.00  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 125.70  Armstand Somersault

105B 10 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 160.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 28.00 188.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 215.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 20

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 57.10  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.5 13.50 70.60  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 101.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 136.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 30.00 166.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 204.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lovis Juhlin (2011) -- SK Neptun 21

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Reverse Dive

201C 7.5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   11.0 18.70 42.70  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 69.70  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 101.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 126.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 163.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 188.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - Platform, Preliminary

Felicia Öberg (2011) -- SK Neptun 22

103B 7.5 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 45.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 73.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 99.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 128.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 24.15 152.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 7.5 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 25.30 177.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophia Narbut (2010) -- Team USA (withdrew) 23

103B 10 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Armstand Somersault

107C 10 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - Platform, Final

Hannah McLaughlin (2011) -- Team USA 1

405B 10 2.8 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 61.60 243.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 9.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0   25.5 76.50 319.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 59.20 379.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kalila McCrickard (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club 2

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 186.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 8.5 9.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 65.80 252.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 63.80 316.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ella Guo (2011) -- Team USA 3

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 196.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 58.05 254.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 310.45  Back Two Half Somersaults

Mariia-Luiza Biletova (2011) -- Berliner TSC 4

405B 10 2.8 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 212.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 42.00 254.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 51.20 305.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sophia Hoffman (2010) -- Team USA 5

305C 10 2.8 5.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 43.40 196.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.0 51.20 247.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 51.20 298.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jameelah Eakin (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 195.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 43.50 239.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 288.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15) - Platform, Final

Mina Jitoft Spetz (2010) -- SK Neptun 7

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 173.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 225.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 271.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 8

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 34.80 186.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 32.40 219.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 261.95  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 1m

Victoria Li (2012) -- Team USA 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 53.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 83.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 112.60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 152.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 188.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 229.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 274.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Moxley (2012) -- Dive Ontario 2

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 56.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 85.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 115.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 152.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.0 45.60 198.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 227.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 271.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elle Jolley (2012) -- Team USA 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 69.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 101.45  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 127.45  Forward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 167.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 41.60 208.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 24.00 232.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 262.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlee Ramirez (2012) -- Dive Ontario 4

401A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 33.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 64.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 93.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 125.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 152.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 32.20 184.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 221.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 262.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 1m

Margaret Jeon (2014) -- Dive Ontario 5

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 64.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 92.80  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 122.50  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.0 24.70 147.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 180.20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 35.00 215.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 40.70 255.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Raine Rutter (2013) -- Team USA 6

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 66.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 108.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 142.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 1.0 1.0 0.5 2.0 2.0   4.0 8.40 150.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 190.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 227.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 255.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Luna Perić (2013) -- Croatia 7

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 62.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 93.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 118.00  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 28.50 146.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 186.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 213.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 249.40  Forward Double Somersault

Avery Cowan (2013) -- Team USA 8

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 89.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 117.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 139.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 176.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 205.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 243.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lajana Gujjula (2013) -- Berliner TSC 9

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 52.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 78.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 105.30  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 32.55 137.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 170.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 32.20 202.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 240.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 1m

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 50.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 82.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 111.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 134.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 173.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 202.35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 38.00 240.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Claudia Gibb (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 11

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 52.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 82.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 112.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 142.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 171.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 206.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 239.85  Forward Double Somersault

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 12

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 58.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 79.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 107.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 139.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 173.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 209.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 239.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 92.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 119.90  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 22.80 142.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 173.75  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 206.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 239.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lucija Susović (2012) -- Croatia 14

401A 1 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 52.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 72.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 102.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0   15.0 31.50 133.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 169.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   13.5 31.05 200.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.5   15.0 36.00 236.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 116 / 131 22:23,  18 November 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 1m

Lotta Hofmann (2013) -- Berliner TSC 15

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 48.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 70.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 100.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 135.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 165.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 197.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 232.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Marla Hofmann (2013) -- Berliner TSC 16

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 54.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 82.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 109.65  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 138.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 172.65  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 198.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 231.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 17

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 54.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 76.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 105.60  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 127.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 6.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 157.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 193.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 228.65  Forward Double Somersault

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 56.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 85.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 19.55 104.90  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 132.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 162.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 190.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 35.65 226.10  Forward Double Somersault

Savanna Nikolajeff (2012) -- SK Neptun 19

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 53.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 85.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 107.60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 134.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 170.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 200.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 226.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 1m

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club 20

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 51.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 80.75  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 106.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 136.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 165.70  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 196.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 224.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 21

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 58.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 86.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 111.85  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 135.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.0   10.5 25.20 160.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 188.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 220.65  Forward Double Somersault

Eira Cedergren (2012) -- SK Neptun 22

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 60.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 86.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 112.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 138.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 172.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 20.00 192.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 218.90  Forward Double Somersault

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 23

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 59.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 85.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 115.65  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 138.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 164.85  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.5 15.00 179.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 216.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anderson Adams (2014) -- Dive Ontario 24

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 50.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 79.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 99.95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 23.40 123.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 154.15  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 178.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 212.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 1m

Petra Boltužić (2012) -- Croatia 25

301B 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.5 16.15 16.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 43.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 77.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 108.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 136.15  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 170.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 198.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0   4.5 10.80 209.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Kolner (2012) -- SK Neptun 26

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 47.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 72.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 96.40  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 23.10 119.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   6.5 14.30 133.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 37.40 171.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 205.30  Forward Double Somersault

Sophia Howard (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team 27

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 53.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 80.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 104.45  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 124.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.5   15.5 32.55 157.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 157.40 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 187.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amanda Boström (2013) -- SK Neptun 28

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 46.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 69.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 94.70  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 19.00 113.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 133.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 19.80 153.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 181.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Klára Koubková (2012) -- Czech Aquatics 29

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 52.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 68.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 96.75  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   9.5 16.15 112.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5   4.5 10.80 123.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 158.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0   5.0 10.00 168.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Raine Rutter (2013) -- Team USA 1

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 76.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 114.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 148.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 35.00 183.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 228.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 275.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 311.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Victoria Li (2012) -- Team USA 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 59.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 98.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 39.90 138.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 182.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 222.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.5 25.65 248.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 291.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Charlotte Moxley (2012) -- Dive Ontario 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 53.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 87.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 125.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 156.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 191.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 237.60  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 286.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 59.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 84.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 120.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 145.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 187.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 230.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 268.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Petra Boltužić (2012) -- Croatia 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 64.25  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 97.55  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 132.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 166.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 210.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 20.00 230.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 266.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Lajana Gujjula (2013) -- Berliner TSC 6

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 51.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 82.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 115.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 146.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 191.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 228.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 266.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 56.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 88.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 118.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 150.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 190.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 42.75 232.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 265.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charlee Ramirez (2012) -- Dive Ontario 8

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 67.20  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 97.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 137.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 168.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 204.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 26.40 230.55  Inward Double Somersault

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 264.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lucija Susović (2012) -- Croatia 9

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 55.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 81.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 112.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 143.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 33.60 177.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 47.60 225.10  Back Two Half Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 37.80 262.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elle Jolley (2012) -- Team USA 10

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 36.00 69.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 103.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 131.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 161.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 200.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 234.25  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 262.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 59.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 99.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 134.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 164.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 191.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 223.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 261.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 53.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 81.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 113.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 146.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 182.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 219.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 259.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Luna Perić (2013) -- Croatia 13

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 50.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 87.25  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 121.45  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 155.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 35.70 190.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 223.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 257.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Margaret Jeon (2014) -- Dive Ontario 14

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 58.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 93.10  Reverse Dive

401A 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 120.30  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 151.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 182.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 213.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 253.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Avery Cowan (2013) -- Team USA 15

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 63.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 24.30 87.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 121.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 153.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 195.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 226.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

404C 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 26.40 252.85  Inward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Marla Hofmann (2013) -- Berliner TSC 16

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 55.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 86.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 112.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 149.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 188.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 213.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 251.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 17

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 56.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 85.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 120.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 155.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 191.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 213.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 247.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lotta Hofmann (2013) -- Berliner TSC 18

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 55.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 84.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 118.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 149.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 186.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 209.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 32.40 242.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Claudia Gibb (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 19

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 3.5   13.0 23.40 23.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 49.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 77.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 27.30 105.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 140.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 187.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 211.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 1.5 3.5   9.0 21.60 232.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club 20

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 51.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 36.00 87.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 125.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 25.00 150.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 175.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 208.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 17.60 225.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 21

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 57.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 88.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 114.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 114.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 156.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 193.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 31.90 225.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Eira Cedergren (2012) -- SK Neptun 22

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 43.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 70.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 100.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 130.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 166.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 22.95 189.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 26.40 216.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Kolner (2012) -- SK Neptun 23

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 48.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 75.85  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 100.35  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 136.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 26.25 162.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 190.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 213.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 24

5231D 3 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 16.00 16.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 44.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 74.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 20.90 95.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 123.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 29.70 153.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 186.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 26.40 212.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amanda Boström (2013) -- SK Neptun 25

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 54.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 32.40 87.00  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 2.5   13.5 18.90 105.90  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 133.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 161.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 184.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 209.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 3m, Preliminary

Klára Koubková (2012) -- Czech Aquatics 26

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 47.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 78.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 105.75  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 1.0 2.5 4.0 4.5   10.0 20.00 125.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.0   8.0 16.00 141.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 179.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 209.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anderson Adams (2014) -- Dive Ontario 27

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   9.5 15.20 46.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 76.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 19.80 96.25  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 126.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 148.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0   4.5 8.55 156.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 197.60  Inward Double Somersault

Savanna Nikolajeff (2012) -- SK Neptun 28

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 43.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 13.30 57.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 91.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 126.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 154.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 179.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   7.0 13.30 192.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Howard (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) 29

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 3m, Final

Victoria Li (2012) -- Team USA 1

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 224.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 273.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 321.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Raine Rutter (2013) -- Team USA 2

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 219.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 269.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 304.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - 3m, Final

Charlotte Moxley (2012) -- Dive Ontario 3

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 202.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 248.40  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 297.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Charlee Ramirez (2012) -- Dive Ontario 4

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 212.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 249.75  Inward Double Somersault

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 283.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Petra Boltužić (2012) -- Croatia 5

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 210.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 236.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 271.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 185.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 232.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 268.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Lajana Gujjula (2013) -- Berliner TSC 7

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 180.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 224.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 266.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 188.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 231.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 260.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - Platform, Preliminary

Charlee Ramirez (2012) -- Dive Ontario 1

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 75.60  Forward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 39.60 115.20  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 148.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 190.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 46.20 237.00  Inward Double Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 265.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Raine Rutter (2013) -- Team USA 2

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 68.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 108.10  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 137.80  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 176.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 223.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 40.50 263.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - Platform, Preliminary

Charlotte Moxley (2012) -- Dive Ontario 3

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 57.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 95.20  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 139.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 168.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 47.60 215.70  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 262.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Avery Cowan (2013) -- Team USA 4

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 72.60  Forward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 110.40  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 149.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 185.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 218.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

404C 5 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 260.85  Inward Double Somersault

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 61.10  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 36.10 97.20  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 135.00  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 173.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 43.70 217.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 260.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Victoria Li (2012) -- Team USA 6

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 67.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 46.20 113.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 140.00  Back Dive

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 181.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 221.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 259.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lajana Gujjula (2013) -- Berliner TSC 7

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 60.30  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 97.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 133.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 177.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 213.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 254.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 8

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 65.30  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 93.20  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 127.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 160.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 197.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 241.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - Platform, Preliminary

Lotta Hofmann (2013) -- Berliner TSC 9

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 60.00  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 96.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 132.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 171.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 207.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 238.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Elle Jolley (2012) -- Team USA 10

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 35.10 71.85  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 104.15  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 132.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 167.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 207.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 29.70 237.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Marla Hofmann (2013) -- Berliner TSC 11

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 58.20  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 88.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 124.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 163.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 188.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 224.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 53.90  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 18.90 72.80  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 38.00 110.80  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 141.40  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 184.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 220.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eira Cedergren (2012) -- SK Neptun 13

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 57.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 30.60 88.20  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 130.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 161.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 186.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 219.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 14

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 56.60  Forward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 82.70  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 114.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 151.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 33.75 185.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 216.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - Platform, Preliminary

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 15

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 34.30 59.05  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 90.55  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 130.45  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 156.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 196.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 215.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club 16

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 44.90  Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 80.90  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 106.10  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 146.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 187.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 214.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 17

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 53.10  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 18.00 71.10  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 105.30  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 133.20  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 159.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 197.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Margaret Jeon (2014) -- Dive Ontario 18

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 49.05  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 73.05  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 101.55  Inward Dive

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 131.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 158.75  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 191.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 19

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 54.55  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 74.95  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 100.45  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 125.95  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 154.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 189.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anderson Adams (2014) -- Dive Ontario 20

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 41.35  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 71.75  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 93.50  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 132.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 160.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 188.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - Platform, Preliminary

Savanna Nikolajeff (2012) -- SK Neptun 21

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 43.65  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 67.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 94.05  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 127.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 160.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 184.70  Armstand Somersault

Emma Kolner (2012) -- SK Neptun 22

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 49.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 72.05  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 91.65  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 120.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 147.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 166.25  Armstand Somersault

Amanda Boström (2013) -- SK Neptun 23

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 66.35  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 14.70 81.05  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 111.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 18.75 130.60  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 149.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - Platform, Final

Avery Cowan (2013) -- Team USA 1

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 192.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 230.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

404C 5 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 276.45  Inward Double Somersault

Charlee Ramirez (2012) -- Dive Ontario 2

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 184.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 231.00  Inward Double Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 270.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Raine Rutter (2013) -- Team USA 3

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 180.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 226.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 262.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 167.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 46.00 213.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 48.60 262.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Charlotte Moxley (2012) -- Dive Ontario 5

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 177.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 218.30  Back Two Half Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 258.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Female (9/13) - Platform, Final

Victoria Li (2012) -- Team USA 6

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 166.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 213.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 258.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lajana Gujjula (2013) -- Berliner TSC 7

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 177.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 217.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 34.50 252.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 51.60 186.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 24.15 210.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 251.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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